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Benjamin Hakham

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Benjamin Hakham
Postcode W1H 2EJ

Date of birth March 1965

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TRADEROUTES FINANCE LIMITED
TRADEROUTES CAPITAL LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TINIZINE LIMITED

BAYWYNN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BETTA BUILDERS SERVICES
LIMITED

RENAISSANCE UK HOLDINGS
LIMITED

RENAISSANCE CAPITAL LIMITED
CLARIFY RESEARCH SERVICES
LIMITED

VECTOR INFORMATION SYSTEMS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
02771562
0C381082

Number

09218957
11201626
05331138

04048493

03059237
04724116

03117825

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

In Administration
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903243712

903243712
88 Crawford Street

London
British

App. Date
09/02/2024
17/12/2012

App. Date
19/06/2023
12/07/2018
08/02/2006

06/02/2006

03/10/2003
04/04/2003

27/10/1995

Res. Date
08/01/2013

Res. Date

26/04/2024

08/06/2021

09/09/2008

01/02/2008

Position
Director
LLP Designated
Member

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Director



